Std Med
INNESEXAN ~ 2024-25 ~ ©
Omgl Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5 Omg6
pla Klass Namn Klubb

Poang Poang Poang Poang Poang Poing Totalt 4 Bista
243

1 D2 MartaRame'n Sollefted PSK 252 495 495
1 1 Mikael Nordkvist Harndsands PK 328 326 327 316 1297 1297
2 1  Maéns Berthas Sundsvalls PK 313 315 320 314 1262 1262
3 1 Erik Borglund Sundsvalls PK 313 295 319 285 1212 1212
4 1 ZaraHdgstedt Sundsvalls SSK 290 306 300 304 1200 1200
5 1 Dan Nordin Solleftea PSK 307 288 298 292 300 1485 1197
6 1 Fredrik Frost Sundsvalls SSK 294 308 297 291 290 1480 1190
7 1 Kristian Olsson 121/T3 SKF 256 290 259 298 285 1388 1132
8 1 Jerry Thastrom Sundsvalls SSK 272 264 293 280 1109 1109
9 1 Daniel Undén Sundsvalls SSK 277 275 282 266 1100 1100
10 1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 257 255 270 274 1056 1056
11 1 Sirwan Aresh Sundsvalls SSK 243 245 286 274 1048 1048
12 1 Mats Oberg Kramfors PK 234 227 251 237 949 949
13 1 Andreas Fahlberg Ljusdal PK 296 282 290 868 868
14 1 Sassan Khalebani Sundsvalls PK 267 302 240 809 809
15 1 JensPersson Sundsvalls SSK 257 259 287 803 803
16 1 Jonas Skansgard Sollefted PSK 153 216 217 161 207 954 801
17 1 Thomas Ericson Sundsvalls SSK 274 261 245 780 780
18 1 Susann Yvonnesdotter Sollefted PSK 179 176 175 226 756 756
19 1 Jesper Persson Sundsvalls SSK 257 244 192 693 693
20 1 Marten Gustafsson Forsa PK 320 303 623 623
21 1 Thomas Ericson Sundsvalls SSK 260 257 517 517
22 1 Carl Lundin Sundsvalls PK 263 263 263
23 1 Andreas Olsson Harndsands PK 250 250 250
24 1 Kentsundstrom Sollefted PSK 39 55 94 94

1 2 Daniel Engberg Sundsvalls SSK 327 309 321 315 318 1590 1281
2 2 Thomas Bohlin Nétra SG 308 310 312 306 1236 1236
3 2 Henrik Ling Ljusdal PK 289 298 303 320 Bi3 1523 1234
4 2 Johan Hogberg Sundsvalls SSK 308 293 308 306 1215 1215
5 2 Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls SSK 307 310 297 293 1207 1207
6 2 Mattias Hogstedt Sundsvalls SSK 307 294 298 299 1198 1198
7 2 Daniel Bergstréom Sundsvalls SSK 285 296 307 297 298 1483 1198
8 2 Jorgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 252 304 276 311 301 1444 1192
9 2 Alexandra Bruman Roéns PK 306 285 295 289 299 1474 1189
10 2 Per-Olof Ostman Natra SG 312 279 289 298 1178 1178
11 2 Bert-Ake Sjodin Sundsvalls PK 286 261 309 301 275 1432 1171
12 2 Kent Sjostrom Sundsvalls SSK 289 300 291 287 291 1458 1171
13 2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 281 287 288 278 293 1427 1149
14 2 Roger Gisslin Sundsvalls SSK 280 278 266 274 290 1388 1122
15 2 GOrjen Olsson Sundsvalls SSK 264 253 268 259 1044 1044
16 2 Fredrik Zetterberg Harndsands PK 289 304 299 892 892
17 2 Pelle Tiebo Harndsand PSK 287 298 294 879 879
18 2 Lars-Erik Nilsson Sundsvalls SSK 269 270 269 808 808
19 2 Tony Soderlund Sundsvalls PK 237 246 236 719 719
20 2 Ake Wijkmark Sollefted PSK 236 215 245 696 696
21 2 Sverker Bodevarn Harndsand PSK 297 282 579 579
22 2 OlaGeorge Harndsands PK 285 265 550 550
23 2 Sven-Olof Ramen Sollefted PSK 266 250 516 516
24 2 Robert Lundholm Ronneby PK 319 319 319
25 2 Hakan Lindgren Ornskoldsviks PK 302 302 302
26 2  Patrick Eckemo Sundsvalls SSK 298 298 298
27 2 Fredrik Wiklund Sundsvalls PK 297 297 297
28 2 Marten Gustafsson Forsa PK 295 295 295
1 3 AryaAresh Sundsvalls SSK 327 336 336 335 1334 1334
2 3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 329 326 317 321 325 1618 1301
3 3 Conny Valkeback Sundsvalls PK 316 323 317 324 1280 1280
4 3 Oskar Landgren Sollefted PSK 319 324 317 960 960
5 3 Orjan Jansson Harndsands PK 317 317 317 951 951
6 3 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PK 306 318 624 624
7 3 Rikard Forell Ornskoldsviks PK 311 311 311
1 VetY Johnny Schodin Sundsvalls SSK 328 329 320 319 323 1619 1300
2 VetY Torbjorn Johansson Ornskoldsviks PK 306 303 310 306 1225 1225
3  VetY Lennart Selander Ornskoldsviks PK 337 336 330 1003 1003
4 VetY Bjorn Westerlund Harndsands PK 184 191 123 181 679 679
5 VetY Jerry Haggblad Harndsands PK 228 224 182 634 634
6 VetY Osten Olsson Ornskoldsviks PK 299 311 610 610
7 VetY Arne Selander Ornskoldsviks PK 308 308 308



PR PR RPRPRRPRRPRPREPREPREPRRRRERLR

N NN NN PNONDDNDNDDNDNDPNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDRNNDNNDDNDNDNNDDNDDNDDND

W w ww

Namn

Mikael Nordkvist
Mans Berthas
Erik Borglund
Dan Nordin
Andreas Fahlberg
Fredrik Frost
Daniel Undén
Thomas Ericson
Jerry Thastrom
Sassan Khalebani
Carl Lundin

Jens Persson
Jesper Persson
Morgan Nyberg
Kristian Olsson
Andreas Olsson
Sirwan Aresh
Mats Oberg
Jonas Skansgard

Daniel Engberg
Robert Lundholm
Per-Olof Ostman
Thomas Bohlin
Johan Hogberg

Fredrik Amlinger Edin

Alexandra Bruman
Patrick Eckemo
Marten Gustafsson
Kent Sjostrém
Henrik Ling
Bert-Ake Sjodin
Daniel Bergstrom
Ola George

Ronny Westlinder
Roger Gisslin
Lars-Erik Nilsson
Gorjen Olsson
Jorgen Wennberg
Tony Soderlund

Bengt-Arne Nyh
Arya Aresh
Conny Valkeback
Jonas Sanderyd

VetY Johnny Schdodin
VetY Jerry Haggblad
VetY Bjorn Westerlund

Klubb
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Solleftea PSK
Ljusdal PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
121/T3 SKF
Harnosands PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Kramfors PK
Sollefted PSK

Sundsvalls SSK
Ronneby PK
Natra SG
Nétra SG
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Roans PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Forsa PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Ljusdal PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK
Harnosands PK

OMG

47
39
41
43
41
41
40
36
39
39
35
35
33
39
36
35
26
36

48
44
47
45
43
49
45
40
36
43
43
40
44
42
32
36
38
35
37
29

44
45
45
42

44
18
20

46
45
46
43
44
42
39
38
39
38
35
34
42
41
38

37
40
34
14

48
44
42
44
43
46
42
45
41
38
44
31
42
33
43
42
39
42
34
30

50
44
49
45

48
37
30

Datum

2024-11-02

Serie
3 4 5 6
48 48 46 44
41 46 47 48
44 46 44 48
44 A7 48 43
41 41 37 47
39 44 41 42
35 36 44 43
39 43 45 42
40 36 40 41
35 34 39 38
41 37 40 37
37 39 35 33
28 29 43 42
35 32 38 41
35 38 35 35
36 34 38 35
40 34 33 33
33 37 26 31
19 30 28 29

47 47 45 45
44 46 48 47
43 44 45 46
45 43 40 44
47 45 42 42
43 44 44 39
46 42 46 45
46 41 43 41
42 44 41 47
40 40 43 43
45 42 34 41
45 42 44 43
43 38 37 41
43 41 45 42
40 34 46 43
40 42 41 41
41 31 41 36
43 40 34 33
42 35 36 35
38 36 31 33

47 49 46 46
47 46 49 47
44 46 45 45
44 45 43 41

47 49 47 47
43 24 34 38
13 38 33 18

7 Sa
49 328
47 313
44 313
39 307
45 296
45 294
40 277
31 274
37 272
44 267
38 263
44 257
40 257
31 257
39 256
35 250
37 243
37 234
30 153

47327
46 319
45 312
47308
46 308
42 307
40 306
42 298
44 295
42 289
40 289
411286
40 285
39 285
43 281
38 280
43 269
37 264
33252
40237

47329
49 327
42316
46 306

46 328
34 228
32184
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VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY

Namn

Mikael Nordkvist
Marten Gustafsson
Mans Berthas
Fredrik Frost

Erik Borglund
Zara Hogstedt
Kristian Ohlsson
Dan Nordin
Andreas Fahlberg
Daniel Undén
Thomas Ericson
Morgan Nyberg
Sirwan Aresh
Jonas Skansgard

Susann Yvonnesdotter

Kent sundstrom

Thomas Bohlin
Daniel Engberg
Mattias Hogstedt
Jorgen Wennberg
Kent Sjostrém
Henrik Ling

Daniel Bergstrom
Johan HOgberg
Fredrik Zetterberg
Ronny Westlinder
Alexandra Bruman
Per-Olof Ostman
Roger Gisslin
Bert-Ake Sjodin
Gorjen Olsson
Rke Wijkmark

Bengt-Arne Nyh
Conny Valkeback
Rikard Forell

Lennart Selander
Johnny Schodin
Torbjorn Johansson
Osten Olsson

Jerry Haggblad
Bjorn Westerlund

Klubb
Harndsands PK
Forsa PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
121/T3 SKF
Solleftea PSK
Ljusdals PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sollefted PSK
Sollefted PSK
Sollefted PSK

Nétra SG
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Ljusdals PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Roans SK
Natra SG
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sollefted PSK

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK

Ornskoldsviks PK

Ornskoldsviks PK

Sundsvalls SSK

Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK

Harnodsands PK
Harndsands PK

OMG

1
46
4
42
39
43
40
45
44
43
41
36
36
32
33
30
25

42
44
48
44
38
46
45
43
40
44
40
36
32
33
37
32

49
45
42

49
48
43
46
32
23

2 2024-12-07 Q

2
46
45
48
42
46
38
42
40
42
35
34
40
34
33
24

1

45
43
43
44
41
43
31
44
42
35
4
41
40
38
46
29

46
47
48

49
47
43
40
35
30

3
45
48
46
46
38
44
40
40
39
43
33
42
42
32
26
12

47
43
45
41
45
42
39
43
42
35
44
41
41
44
39
38

46
48
42

49
46
45
46
32
22

Datum

Serie
4
48
44
42
44
41
42
37
40
43
45
35
30
31
29
24
0

44
43
45
43
47
47
45
39
31
43
39
43
41
36
29
35

49
45
44

49
48
46
40
27
29

5
47
47
46
46
42
43
47
43
36
38
41
45
34
42
24

1

44
45
43
45
43
40
49
42
48
43
38
40
40
36
37
35

45
45
43

48
47
42
43
31
32

6
46
47
45
45
43
41
41
41
39
36
38
35
33
22
22

0

42
46
40
45
40
43
43
46
44
46
42
38
40
40
32
32

46
48
46

46
47
45
42
30
25

48
48
46
46
42
42
38
40
40
37
43
27
39
25
29
0

46
45
43
42
46
37
44
36
42
41
41
40
44
34
33
35

45
45
46

47
46
42
42
37
30

Sa
326
320
315
308
295
290
290
288
282
275
260
255
245
216
179

39

310
309
307
304
300
298
296
293
289
287
285
279
278
261
253
236

326
323
311

337
329
306
299
224
191
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Namn

Mikael Nordkvist
Mans Berthas
Erik Borglund
Zara Hogstedt
Sassan Khalebani
Dan Nordin
Fredrik Frost
Andreas Fahlberg
Morgan Nyberg
Jerry Thastrom
Thomas Ericsson
Jens Persson
Kristian Olsson
Jesper Persson
Mats Oberg
Jonas Skansgard

Susann Yvonnesdotter

Daniel Engberg

Fredrik Amlinger Edin

Bert-Ake Sjodin
Johan Hogberg
Daniel Bergstrom
Henrik Ling
Sverker Bodevéarn
Alexandra Burman
Mattias Hogstedt
Kent Sjostrém
Ronny Westlinder
Pelle Tjebo
Jorgen Wennberg
Lars-Erik Nilsson
Roger Gisslin

Ola George

Tony Soderlund
Rke Wijkmark

Arya Aresh
Oskar Landgren
Orjan Jansson
Bengt-Arne Nyh
Conny Valkeback

VetY Johnny Schodin
VetY Torbjorn Johansson
VetY Bjorn Westerlund

Klubb
Harnosand PSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Solleftea PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Ljusdal PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
121/T3 SKF
Sundsvalls SSK
Kramfors PK
Sollefted PSK
Sollefted PSK

Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Ljusdal PK
Harndsand PSK
Roans SK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsand PSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sollefted PSK

Sundsvalls SSK
Solleftea PSK
Harnosand PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Harndsand PSK

OMG

3

1
46
46
46
42
45
42
39
39
40
39
29
33
35
39
20

28

26

45
44
44
45
43
45
44
45
41
39
44
41
38
40
36
36
33
35

48
45
43
41
43

47
44
12

2
46
46
44
42
40
M
44
46
40
45
41
36
33
25
35
33
30

47
43
44
41
45
42
38
44
44
43
45
43
42
25
32
40
22
29

49
45
44
44
47

48
43
2

Datum

2025-01-04

Serie
3 4 5 6
47 49 46 45
45 46 47 43
44 48 44 46
45 46 42 43
42 43 46 44
44 45 44 40
44 40 42 39
39 43 44 43
38 38 41 35
36 41 40 24
39 41 35 33
38 35 42 37
38 42 42 34
37 45 30 25
37 34 35 29
27 38 32 31
25 24 26 20

42 49 45 47
46 50 46 42
43 45 48 42
45 45 42 46
45 44 45 41
48 43 39 45
43 40 43 44
45 40 43 40
38 42 43 43
40 41 41 44
37 43 40 38
40 39 39 41
41 41 32 41
43 42 39 43
42 44 44 33
39 44 32 41
41 35 33 39
25 30 35 26

48 45 48 49
43 46 44 46
45 45 46 46
46 48 48 44
46 45 45 44

45 43 44 45
44 45 42 44
22 11 22 27

7
48
47
47
46
42
42
49
36
38
39
43
38
35
43
37

Sa X Stm

327
320
319
306
302
298
297
290
270
264
261
25
259
244
227

28 217
25176

46
39
43
44
44
4
45
38
43
43
4
44
4
38
35
33
43
35

49
50
48
46
47

48
41
27

321
310
309
308
307
303
297
295
294
291
288
287
276
270
266
265
246
215

336
319
317
317
317

320
303
123
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VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY

Namn
Marta Rame’n

Zara Hogstedt
Kristian Ohlsson
Jerry Thastrom
Dan Nordin
Fredrik Frost
Sirwan Aresh
Erik Borglund
Daniel Undén
Morgan Nyberg
Mats Oberg
Thomas Ericson

Susann Yvonnesdotter

Jonas Skansgard
Kent sundstrom

Henrik Ling

Daniel Engberg
Thomas Bohlin
Jorgen Wennberg
Fredrik Zetterberg
Hakan Lindgren
Bert-Ake Sjodin
Mattias Hogstedt
Pelle Tejbo

Fredrik Amlinger Edin

Daniel Bergstrom
Per-Olof Ostman
Alexandra Bruman
Kent Sjostrom
Sverker Bodevarn
Ronny Westlinder
Roger Gisslin
Gorjen Olsson
Sven-olof Ramen
Ake Wijkmark
Tony s6éderlund

Arya Aresh
Oskar Landgren
Bengt-Arne Nyh
Orjan Jansson

Lennart Selander
Johnny Schddin
Osten Olsson
Torbjorn Johansson
Arne selander
Jerry Haggblad

Klubb
Sollefted PSK

Sundsvalls SSK
121/73 SKF
Sundsvalls SSK
Sollefted PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Kramfors PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sollefted PSK
Sollefted PSK
Sollefted PSK

Ljusdals PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Néatra SG
Sundsvalls PK
Harndsands PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Néatra SG
Roans SK
Sundsvalls SSK
Harndsands PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sollefted PSK
Solleftea PSK
Sundsvalls PK

Sundsvalls SSK
Solleftea PSK

Sundsvalls SSK
Harnosands PK

Ornskoldsviks PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Harndsands PK

OMG

4 2025-02-01 Q

1
31

45
39
34
43
38
36
45
45
38
33
30
19
27
0

48
44
43
47
4
39
43
4
43
43
43
38
4
40
29
39
35
35
42
35
36

49
46
44
43

48
47
44
47
41

2
32

43
44

40
41
41
36
40
43
35
32
38
19

26

3

45
46
44
43
43
42
38
42
40
42
42
36
38
40
40
39
42
40
36
33
26

47
46
46
46

48
46
46
42
46

3
41

40
45
44
40
41
44
39
39
37
32
38
33
20
5

50
44
48
41
44
42
43
42
43
43
49
37
40
39
36
37
40
35
37
28
38

50
46
47
46

50
42
44
44
41

Datum

Serie
4
34

47
40

45
33
43
46
45
43
37
41
32
18

18

0

47
44
40
42
44
45
45
46
41
48
44
46
44
38
43
38
42
45
33
40
35

48
45
47
45

47
46
44
43
46

5
33

42
43

42
44
40
41
36
35
34
42
34
31

21

3

40
46
43
48
44
47
42
46
43
44
34
43
44
45
41
44
38
37
39
38
31

46
46
44
47

47
45
43
43
46

6
33

40
40
44
46
46
43
41
39
45
41
37
35
16
11

43
43
48
45
42
42
46
41
40
39
41
44
46
38
49
46
37
37
40
40
38

48
46
46
47

48
46
45
45
46

7 Sa X Stm

39

43
47
44
45
42
40
39
38
48
30
36
20
33
33

47
48
46
45
46
45
44
40
48
38
44
45
36
47
44
35
40
39
39
31

243

300
298
293
292
291
286
285
282
274
251
245
175
161

55

320
315
312
311
304
302
301
298
298
297
297
289
289
287
282
278
274
268
266
245

32 236

48
49
47
43

48
47
45
46
42

336
324
321
317

336
319
311
310
308

20 29 17 28 28 33 27182
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OMG Datum
5 2025-03-01
Serie X

Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sa Stm
D2 MartaRamén Sollefted PSK 35 37 34 34 36 34 42252 0

1 Mikael Nordkvist Harndsand PK 42 48 46 46 47 46 41316 4 B
1 Mans Berthas Sundsvalls PK 41 46 43 47 45 47 45314 5 B
1 Zara Hogstedt Sundsvalls SSK 43 44 43 45 39 45 45304 2 B
1 Marten Gustavsson Forsa PK 42 40 39 45 46 44 47 303 3

1 Dan Nordin Sollefted PSK 43 45 44 39 46 41 42 300 1

1  Fredrik Frost Sundsvalls SSK 37 44 40 45 40 40 44 290 O

1 JensPersson Sundsvalls SSK 46 40 40 42 43 36 40287 3

1  Kristian Olsson 121/T3 SKF 44 35 37 46 36 45 42285 1

1 Jerry Thastrom Sundsvalls SSK 35 39 45 34 40 47 40280 1

1  Sirwan Aresh Sundsvalls SSK 32 41 41 43 38 37 42274 4

1 Daniel Undén Sundsvalls SSK 40 39 33 37 37 38 42266 O

1  Thomas Ericson Sundsvalls SSK 42 27 38 35 38 31 46257 1

1  Sassan Khalebani Sundsvalls PK 18 31 38 34 33 46 40240 1

1 Mats Oberg Kramfors PK 31 21 38 39 40 35 33237 1

1  Susann Yvonnesdotter Sollefted PSK 33 26 23 30 36 40 38226 O

1 Jonas Skansgard Sollefted PSK 30 29 34 19 29 35 31207 1

1 Jesper Persson Sundsvalls SSK 15 32 25 31 25 27 37192 1

2  Daniel Engberg Sundsvalls SSK 47 46 46 45 43 44 47318 6 B
2 Henrik Ling Ljusdal PK 45 46 43 47 42 45 45313 6 B
2  Thomas Bohlin Natra SG 43 36 44 42 49 47 45306 4 B
2 Johan Hogberg Sundsvalls SSK 47 43 41 47 46 39 43306 3 B
2 Jorgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 41 46 40 46 42 42 44301 3

2  Mattias Hogstedt Sundsvalls SSK 41 38 46 46 44 40 44299 4

2 Alexandra Burman R6ans PK 45 44 45 44 37 41 43299 2

2  Fredrik Zetterberg Harndsand PK 44 39 42 42 46 44 42299 1

2  Daniel Bergstrom Sundsvalls SSK 41 45 44 35 44 45 44 298 2

2 Per-Olof Ostman Natra SG 45 43 41 41 42 42 44298 1

2 Fredrik Wiklund Sundsvalls PK 41 43 42 41 44 42 44 297 3

2  Pelle Tjebo Harndsand PK 36 43 43 37 44 43 48294 4

2 Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls SSK 41 43 43 43 42 38 43293 1

2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 40 42 42 43 45 43 38293 1

2 Kent Sjostrom Sundsvalls SSK 44 38 41 39 44 43 42291 1

2 Roger Gisslin Sundsvalls SSK 47 42 40 44 33 39 45290 1

2 Bert-Ake Sjodin Sundsvalls PK 39 41 42 37 38 41 37275 0

2 Lars-Erik Nilsson Sundsvalls SSK 28 36 41 48 34 40 42269 2

2 Gorjen Olsson Sundsvalls SSK 36 41 35 36 29 42 40 259 1

2  Sven-Olov Ramén Sollefted PSK 34 36 39 37 34 35 35250 O

3 AryaAresh Sundsvalls SSK 46 49 48 48 46 49 49335 11 S
3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 47 49 49 46 47 44 43325 7 S
3 Conny Valkeback Sundsvalls PK 49 46 47 48 45 46 43324 7 S
3 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PK 44 45 44 45 47 49 44318 4 B
3 Orjan Jansson Harndsand PK 43 46 45 46 43 45 49317 4 B
3 Oskar Landgren Solleftea PSK 45 45 45 46 44 45 47 317 4 B
VetY Lennart Selander Ornskoldsviks PK 47 50 45 46 48 47 47 330 11 S
VetY Johnny Schddin Sundsvalls SSK 47 47 46 47 46 43 47323 4 S
VetY Torbjérn Johansson Ornskoldsviks PK 44 46 43 43 45 44 41306 1 B ™igrmdmememiimimmrie
VetY Bjorn Westerlund Harnosand PK 37 28 14 25 26 24 27181 O J/g/:i//%//A

Patrik Hagglund, kretsordforande



